0117 Pl SE Macro Econometrics

Dates

04.03.2013

11.03.2013

08.04.2013

15.04.2013

22.04.2013

29.04.2013

06.05.2013

13.05.2013

27.05.2013

03.06.2013

UZA 2, Seminar room Dept. Statistik, Level 4

Room Lab Sessions: UZA 2, Pc-Lab Dept. Statistics, Level 5

SR Course overview and allocation of topics

SR Introduction to Eviews
Support: Hauser
Presentation: Hauser

Easterbreak

SR Seasonal Adjustment and Outlier Detection in Time Series,
Support: Url
Presentation: Url

SR Seasonal Adjustment and Outlier Detection in Time Series,
Support: Url
Presentation: Dedic

SR Time Series Forecasting
Support: Hauser
Presentation: Kana

SR Time Series Forecasting
Support: Hauser
Presentation: Dedic, Zahrl

LAB Seasonal Adjustment and Time Series Forecasting,
Support: Hauser and Url
Presentation: all Students

SR Macroeconometric Modeling: Alternative Approaches
Support: Url
Presentation: Miranda da Cruz

Pentecost break

SR Forecasting with Large Scale Macroeconometric Models, AUT
Support: Url
Presentation: Wiger

Forecasting and Policy Analysis with Bayesian Vector Autoregression
SR Models

Support: Url
Presentation: Troster



10.06.2013 SR A Long-run Structural Model of the UK (Cointegration)
Support: Url
Presentation: Trappl

17.06.2013 LAB Modeling Structural Breaks
Support: Url
Presentation: Schmid

24.06.2013 SR GARCH - Theory and Application of Modelling Volatility
Support: Hauser
Presentation: Grunert, Zahrl

mandatory

on demandl




