		UZA 2, Seminar room Dept. Statistik, Level 4
ates	Room	Lab Sessions: UZA 2, Pc-Lab Dept. Statistics, Level 5
ares	KOOIII	Edb 363310113. 02A 2, 1 C-Lab Dept. 31a1131163, Level 3
04.03.2013	SR	Course overview and allocation of topics
11.03.2013	SR	Introduction to Eviews
		Support: Hauser
		Presentation: Hauser
		Easterbreak
08.04.2013	SR	Seasonal Adjustment and Outlier Detection in Time Series,
		Support: Url
		Presentation: Url
15.04.2013	SR	Seasonal Adjustment and Outlier Detection in Time Series,
		Support: Url
		Presentation: Dedic
22.04.2013	SR	Time Series Forecasting
		Support: Hauser
		Presentation: Kana
29.04.2013	SR	Time Series Forecasting
		Support: Hauser
		Presentation: Dedic, Zahrl
06.05.2013	LAB	Seasonal Adjustment and Time Series Forecasting,
		Support: Hauser and Url
		Presentation: all Students
13.05.2013	SR	Macroeconometric Modeling: Alternative Approaches
	Ç	Support: Url
		Presentation: Miranda da Cruz
		Pentecost break
27.05.2013	SR	Forecasting with Large Scale Macroeconometric Models, AUT
	J.(Support: Url
		Presentation: Wüger
	SR	Forecasting and Policy Analysis with Bayesian Vector Autoregression Models
		Support: Url
		Presentation: Tröster

10.06.2013	SR	A Long-run Structural Model of the UK (Cointegration)
		Support: Url
		Presentation: Trappl
17.06.2013	LAB	Modeling Structural Breaks
		Support: Url
		Presentation: Schmid
24.06.2013	SR	GARCH - Theory and Application of Modelling Volatility
		Support: Hauser
		Presentation: Grunert, Zahrl
mandatory		
n demandl		